
Promille League

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Comper Armin (16/422) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pedrotti Thomas (16/461) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Praxmarer Andreas (16/324) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rieder Florian (16/325) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schroffenegger Andreas (16/799) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schroffenegger Markus (16/683) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Smaniotto Lena (16/720) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vieider Daniel (16/395) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Comper Armin 16/422 0 0 0,00

Pedrotti Thomas 16/461 0 0 0,00

Praxmarer Andreas 16/324 0 0 0,00

Rieder Florian 16/325 0 0 0,00

Schroffenegger Andreas 16/799 0 0 0,00

Schroffenegger Markus 16/683 0 0 0,00

Smaniotto Lena 16/720 0 0 0,00

Vieider Daniel 16/395 0 0 0,00

Rockets

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Comploi Günther (16/091) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Demetz Werner (16/115) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Nardin Samuel (16/500) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Glira Ivan (16/233) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mutschlechner Samuel (16/497) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prinoth Anna (16/704) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Senoner Dominik (16/499) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Comploi Günther 16/091 0 0 0,00

Demetz Werner 16/115 0 0 0,00

De Nardin Samuel 16/500 0 0 0,00

Glira Ivan 16/233 0 0 0,00

Mutschlechner Samuel 16/497 0 0 0,00

Prinoth Anna 16/704 0 0 0,00

Senoner Dominik 16/499 0 0 0,00

Biker Bulls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Campregher Sonja (16/828) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Bacco Mattia (16/775) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hofer Klaus (16/685) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oberrauch Daniel (16/455) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pesce Stefano (16/496) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuster Kevin (16/719) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Veronesi Dietmar (16/387) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Campregher Sonja 16/828 0 0 0,00

De Bacco Mattia 16/775 0 0 0,00

Hofer Klaus 16/685 0 0 0,00

Oberrauch Daniel 16/455 0 0 0,00

Pesce Stefano 16/496 0 0 0,00

Schuster Kevin 16/719 0 0 0,00

Veronesi Dietmar 16/387 0 0 0,00

Dc Moos III

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Brunner Alexander (16/402) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Langgartner Erwin (16/879) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Villscheider Florian (16/867) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Waldboth Fabian (16/878) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Waldboth Peter (16/876) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brunner Alexander 16/402 0 0 0,00

Langgartner Erwin 16/879 0 0 0,00

Villscheider Florian 16/867 0 0 0,00

Waldboth Fabian 16/878 0 0 0,00

Waldboth Peter 16/876 0 0 0,00



UB Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Amort Andreas (16/401) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dagostin Massimo (16/400) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franzelin Markus (16/403) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gabrielli Roman (16/474) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kaspareth Christoph (16/298) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kaspareth Manuel (16/366) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moore David Kenneth (16/399) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pircher Raimund (16/064) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Amort Andreas 16/401 0 0 0,00

Dagostin Massimo 16/400 0 0 0,00

Franzelin Markus 16/403 0 0 0,00

Gabrielli Roman 16/474 0 0 0,00

Kaspareth Christoph 16/298 0 0 0,00

Kaspareth Manuel 16/366 0 0 0,00

Moore David Kenneth 16/399 0 0 0,00

Pircher Raimund 16/064 0 0 0,00


